Schokoscheibe
40. Montfortschief3en 2015
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30
139
791

8

42

82
115
672
340
125
235
411

178
296
213
752
565
344
569
703
680

134
202
186
118
410
39
583
756
294
96
101
102
121
456
490
597
606
697
778

Ehrler Benno
Willmann Joachim
Scheu Patrick
Bischof Bruno

Graf Andreas
Kiinzler Ralph
Schuler Peter

Hitz Willi

Hermann Ronny
Stoll Beat

Spichtig Céline
Reichlin Beat
Bischof Jakob
Macek Georg
Kiindig Brigitta
Sackner Markus
Probst Richard
Stricker Hansueli
Pfefferkorn Ginter
Kuchler Tom
Farber Peter
Kolzoff Tatjana
Alder Elmar

Waibel Wolfram jun.
Schumacher Godi
Balmer-Bucher Philipp
Spichtig Armin
Brauchli Claudia
Gerber Guido
Zaisberger Manfred
Bitschnau Marcus
Heussi Werner
Merki Sascha
Papatheodorou Stelio
Pirker Peter
Stastny Manfred
Gufler Hannes
Schlafli Christoph
Jakob Marisa
Hofmann Olivia
Eichelberger Adrian
Weber Beat

Klasse

Ménner
Senioren
Senioren
Méanner
Ménner
Manner
Manner
Altschitzen
Manner
Senioren
Damen
Manner
Manner
Veteranen
Damen
Ménner
Méanner
Manner
Veteranen
Jungschitzen
Altschitzen
Damen
Senioren
Senioren
Altschitzen
Méa@nner
Senioren
Damen
Méanner
Senioren
Manner
Senioren
Méanner
Manner
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Damen
Jungschitzen
Senioren

SEIT 1T

Haaptschiltrengilde Feldkinch

Gewicht S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

8500¢
30004g
2800 g
2700 g
4200 g
2400 g
2400 g
2400 g
2300 g
1800 g
1800 g
2700 g
2100 g
2100 g
2100 g
2200 g
2700 g
2100 g
1800 g
21004
18009
1600 g
1500 g
1500 g
1500 ¢
1700 g
1800 g
1600 g
1800 g
1200 g
1100 g
10004
900 g
900 g
900 g
900 g
900 g
900 g
900 g
900 g
900 g
900 g

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47

50
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
48

49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
47

48
48
48
48

47

49
48
46

49

48
46

48

48
48
48

47
47
47

49

49

45

48

47
47

47



43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

13
751
192
244
193

23

399
138
28
74
187
15
188
243
682
17
72
114
137
403
295
249
487
47
699
70
132
196
263
587
592
594
598
603
712
724
777
853
182
58
297
52
861
365
317
33
95
338
537
852
87

Brauchli Hans
Buff Fabian
Dennler Sandra
Dennler Patrick
Ryser Stefan
Christ Peter

Huppi Erhard
Werz Norbert
Eberle Robert
Kessler Josef
Balmer Sandra
Breu Hanspeter
Balmer Ueli
Reichle Heinz
Waibel Sheileen
Blirgi Ruedi
Kerbleder Gerold
Schrotter Arnold
Waser Franz
Fleisch Stefan
Kindig Walter
Durr Joachim

von Arx Michael
Halbeisen Siegfried
Fuhrer Reto
Kerbleder Franz
Uhl Alexander

von Arx Heinz
Gerber Andreas
Burtscher Jaqueline
Gasser Ruffin
Jakob Heinz
Schonenberger Roman
Farber Lars
Hollenweger Jan
Mdller Daria
Weber Ivo

Piazza Chiara
Gaisbauer Peter
Horvath Luzia
HERMANN Erika
Hehlen Hans
Schuchter Manfred
Kast Walter
Gerber Ivonne
Fleisch Michael
Merki Bruno
Heusser Jakob
Bindl Monika
Bickel Tobias
Limbacher Florian

Méanner
Manner
Damen
Méanner
Ma@nner
Veteranen

Altschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Veteranen
Damen
Altschitzen
Senioren
Altschitzen
Jungschitzen
Altschitzen
Ménner
Senioren
Altschitzen
Méanner
Altschitzen
Méanner
Manner
Veteranen
Jungschitzen
Altschitzen
Méanner
Manner
Méanner
Jungschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Méanner
Manner
Méanner
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Senioren
Damen
Damen
Veteranen
Senioren
Senioren
Damen
Senioren
Altschitzen
Senioren
Damen
Jungschitzen
Ménner

270049
2300 g
1900 g
1900 g
1700 g
1600 g

1600 g
1500 g
1200 g
1800 g
1800g
1400 g
2000 g
1200g
1200g
900 g
900 g
900 g
900 g
900 g
800 g
700 g
700 g
700 g
700 g
800 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
600 g
1000 g
1500g
700 g
700 g
600 g
800 g
600 g
400 g
400 g
400 g
400 g
700 g
400 g

49
49
49
49
49
49

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

49
49
49
49
49
49

49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
45

48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
44
44
43

49
49
48
48
48
47

47
47

48
48
48
48
48
48

47

44

48
47
47
45

47
46

49
48
48
47
47
47

46

48
48
47
47

45
47

45
45

48
47
47
46
43
47

48
48
47
47

47



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

18
90
329
523
599
700
721
837
389
579
658
63
76
158
351
180
119
798
719
797
626
35
143
398
442
850
459
530
261
455
561
511
155
161
444
776
795

823
839
578
768
810
819
300
612
643
774
793
814
860

Baum Thomas W.
Biirgi Walter
Mathei Wilfried
Salzgeber Patrizia
Burtscher Klaus
Zeiter Arnaldo
Abfalterer Markus
Rundel Roman
Suter Alexandra
Friedrich Matthias
Brauchli Swen
Ikonic Dario
Kamber Carl
Kindle Dietmar
Zanettin Roland
Bucher Alexander
Placek Giinter
Spottl Franz
Brunner Andreas
Kuch Benjamin
Azmar-Schwarz Johanna
Mdossinger Lukas
Gachter Hermann
Herger Hugo
Erne Angelika
Stricker Sandro
Hilbe Christian
Berger Marcel
Vuksan Berislav
Bertsch Thomas
Waser Renate
Lang Jargen
Domig Harald
Hoop Stephan
Zeliska Markus
Alpiger Hans-Peter
Novak Patrick
Gufel Thomas

Fleisch Florian
Gols Andreas
Brauchli Selin
Kerbleder Anette
Andres Ralf
Vondrasek Burkhard
Frei Doris

Rieder Mathias
Roth Lukas
Thoény Remo

Mani Armin
Ammann Adolf
Kremser Christoph

Senioren
Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Jungschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Méanner
Damen
Ménner
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Senioren
Altschitzen
Veteranen
Méanner
Veteranen
Veteranen
Méanner
Ma@nner
Damen
Manner
Veteranen
Senioren
Damen
Manner
Manner
Méanner
Senioren
Manner
Altschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Méanner
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Manner
Ménner

Méanner
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Damen
Méanner
Senioren
Damen
Manner
Jungschitzen
Manner
Altschitzen
Veteranen
Manner

300g
300g
300g
300g
300g
300g
300 g
300 g
300g
600 g
600 g
500 g
200 g
600 g
600 g
200 g
1800 g
300g
600 g
600 g
400 g
400 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
200 g
300g
200 g
200 g
200 g
200 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g

100 g
100 g
500 g
200 g
200 g
700 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
300g

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44

47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
43
43
41

46
45
45
45
45
44

45
44
43
42

43

45
45
44

46
45

44
44
41
43

41

43

42

36

45
43

44

44

44

40
42

43

41

26

43

40

40



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

183
555
767
789
159
165
441
454
600
780
788
755
811
812
741
818

820
851
815
826
834
817
625
775
678
162
824
827
140
808
821
858
832
141
794

Gohm Arnold
Unger Martha
Berkmann Andreas
Braza Luis

Kreiner Stefan
Bechter Ilse
Mannhart Joel
Zeliska Aaron
Strasser Tobias
Moosbrugger Simon
Braza Bernhard
Wagner Alexander
Ess Tabea

Ess Leon

Zeliska Jeannine
Leutwiler Michael

Limbacher Anna
Geiger Stefan

Exl Philip
Watzdorf Kathrin
Hosp Martin

ExI Christian
Summer Jessica
Niggli Jakob
Brauchli Lars
Zeliska Benjamin
Husic Michelle
Aschgar Ali
Zeliska Adolf
Wiemkem Tim
Husic Andre
Rohrer Elias Bernd
Tschanhenz Leon
Zeliska Anni
Vonbun Thomas

Veteranen
Damen
Ménner
Jungschitzen
Manner
Damen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Méanner
Manner
Senioren
Manner
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Senioren

Damen
Ma@nner
Jungschitzen
Damen
Méanner
Senioren
Damen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Méanner
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Veteranen
Jungschitzen
Méanner
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Damen
Senioren

300g
600 g
200 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
300g
300 g
200 g
200 g
100 g

100 g
100 g
300 g
100 g
100 g
200 g
200 g
200 g
300g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g
200 g
200 g
100 g

44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42

42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
36
35
32
32

41
41
40
29

41
41
40
33

38

39
38
35
34

34
31

41
40

40
30

33

32

22

39

27

19



